
BLOOMIN CAFE
CRAFTED MENU

Bloomin Signature Bloomin Snacks

Desert

Mango smoothie
Fresh mango fruit
vanilla ice cream
Ripe banana

Peanut butter & Tree tomato smoothie
peanut butter
Tree tomato juice
vanilla ice cream
Ripe banana  and ganish
is chocolate swirl

Banana  smoothie
Ripe banana
vanilla Ice cream
Peanut butter
Chocolate ice cream

Cookie mango smoothie
Fresh mango fruit
Bunch of cookies
Ripe banana
vanilla ice cream / milk

Mango cinamon smoothie
Fresh mango fruit
Ripe banana
Cinamon
Peanut butter 

Bloomin Spiced smoothie
Ripe banana
Fresh Mango fruit
Turmeric
Cashew nuts 

Fresh tropical fruits smoothie
Fresh mango fruit
Passion juice
Fresh Tree tomato fruit
Ripe banana
Vanilla ice cream / milk

Pineapple Banana Smoothie
Pineapple
Ripe banana
Vanilla ice cream
Fresh milk

Bloomin Passion smoothie
Fresh passion juice
Ripe banana
vanilla ice cream

Tree tomato breeze
Fresh Tree tomato juice
Ripe banana
vanilla ice cream

Bloomin Brain boaster
Blend of brain boasting nuts
Ripe banana
Tree tomato juice

Vanilla ice cream

Nuts mango smoothie
Mango
Penutes butter
Mixed seeds & raisins 
Vanilla ice cream

3000 RWF

3500 RWF

3000 RWF

3500 RWF

3500 RWF

3500 RWF

3500 RWF

3000 RWF

3500 RWF

3000 RWF

3500 RWF

3000 RWF

Bloomin signature brewed coffee

Fresh Juices & Detox 
Carrot, ginger and pineapple detox
Fresh green detox
Mango juice
Pineapple juice
Tree tomato juice
Passion juice 

4000 RWF

3500 RWF

Bloomin Herbal Tea
Mint tea, Green tea, Black tea
Lemongrass tea,Bloomin Blend tea
Chamomile tea, Rosemary tea
Ginger tea, African tea
Spiced tea / Dawa tea
Rooibos tea

2000 RWF

2500 RWF

3000 RWF

Iced Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Iced V60,Aero press, Chemex
iced Black / Americano 

Mocha frappuccino
Ginger Coffee frappuccino
Bloomin frappuccino
Mint frappuccino
Vanilla frappuccino
Caramel frappuccino

3000 RWF

3500 RWF

3500 RWF

Chemex, V60, French Press, Aeropress 3500 RWF

Frozen mint / ginger shake 
Vanilla ice cream
mint leaves 
 
Chocolate or vanilla milkshakes
scoops of vanilla / chocolate ice cream
Espresso ginger shakes

Milkshakes & freeze
3500 RWF

Americano,  black coffee, African coffee

Spiced black coffee

Ginger Cappuccino, Mint cappuccino
Chamomile cappuccino

Cafe Mocha, Cafe Latte, Cortado
Cappuccino, Macchiato
Flat white, Hot chocolate

Soya cappuccino, Cafe Late,
Vanilla late, Spanish late 
Macha late 

2000 RWF

3000 RWF

2500 RWF

3500 RWF

5000 RWF

3000 RWF

3000 RWF

Chamomile African coffee/tea

Bloomin espresso, Ristretto

Cup Cake 
Chapati 
Vegetable samosa
Meat Samosa 
Crepe 

500 RWF
400 RWF
300 RWF
500 RWF
500 RWF

Banana cake 1000 RWF
Croissant 1000 RWF

Chocolate cake
Vanilla cookies 200 RWF

1000 RWF
Lemon cake 1000 RWF

Vanilla cake 500 RWF

Bloomin Fruit cuts

Bloomin nourish bowl

Affogato 
Coffee with Vanilla ice cream

Pick your 3 fovorite fruits 

Create your own with all fruits

Tropical Fruits With home made ice cream

Bloomin Mix Fruit

3000 RWF

3000 RWF


